
Name of the 

programme 

Name of 

Course 

Duration 

of Course 

Number of seats 

sanctioned Eligibility Criteria 

M.Sc. Mathematics 2 60 

B.Sc. / B.Sc. (Hons.) / B.A. / B.A. (Hons.) with 50% marks in aggregate 

(45% for SC/ST candidates of Haryana only) with Mathematics as 

regular subject at graduation level from a recognized Univ./Institute. 

Result awaited (Qualifying Exam.) candidates can apply. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Format for Program -Specific Career options to be uploaded on Council's Website 

Program of Study and duration M.Sc.(Mathematics)-2 year 
Program 

MOU's and Collaboration for this program NIL 

Business Houses/Companies which visit campus for As per Annexure -2 

recruitment 

Details of Business houses/Companies offering in NIL 

industrial projects/training 

Project/training offered by University Every student has to do one 

project in 2nd Year of 

M.Sc.(Mathematics) course 
6 Entrepreneurship opportunities Lectures are arranged for 

creating awareness 
Opportunities in Education Sector Students are qualifying 

NET/JRF/GATE/IIT-JAM etc 

for higher studies 

8 Opportunities as social worker Educationally sound and well 

equipped to face any type of 

problems for himself/herself 
as well as for the society 

9 Opportunities in other Nations Research and development 

and students can go for higher 
studies. 

10 Opportunities as an Academician Research and Teaching 

11 Opportunities for Nation development Research & development and 

in Teaching

12 Opportunities as consultant Educational consultant 



13 Opportunities for Self employment and How program Education related consultancy 
leads to livelihood? and coaching academies 

14 Role/Details of specific membership for the NIL 

program(For eg. CIl,AIMA,ISTE,IAA etc.) 

15 Aptness of the program with future challenges The course content offers a 

vide range of applications in 

the field of teaching, coding, 

programming,statistical field,
management, engineering and 

research

16 Can program contribute in rural development? How? Yes, through social and 

educational awareness 

17 Industrial visits related to the program made by the NIL 

students

N n 
HOD/Chairperson 
Department of Mathematics 



Annexure-2 

JC Bose University of Science & Technology, YMCA, Faridabad 
Department of Mathematies 

Business Houses/Companies which visit campus for recruitment 

For M.Sc.(Mathematics) 

Name of the Company 
Digituala 
Infosys 

Byus Byiu'a 
Webnotics 
Exposys data labs 
IBM 
Chegg India 
CSD Faculty provider 

CvDragon 
Ecom Express
Just Dial 

| InfyTQ_
Intellipaat 

S. No 

8 
9 

10 

11 

12 
13 
14 Siemens 
15 Evosys Global Orena 

Techgig code gladiators Cognizant 
Vedanty 
Uber 
Webkorps optimal solutions 
APC Air systems pvt Itd 

Flipr hackathon
|U Faber Edu tech 
Technisys Engg. Pvt Itd 

16 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

23 
24 TCS 

25 
26 

RTS Manpower 

Policy bazaar_ 
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